A0200001607

(Re	equestor's Name)	- ·		
(Address)				
(Ad	ldress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				





500009212755

12/02/02--01022--014 **1493.38

02 DEC -2 M 9 47

BK

O2 DEC -2 PM 1: 46
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE FLORIE

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

. . .

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

-anning-S	summee Deve	opment ES & T
O_1	ray	
		Pos -
		Art of Inc. File
		LTD Partnership File
		Foreign Corp. File
		L.C. File
		Fictitious Name File
		Trade/Service Mark
		Merger File
		Art. of Amend. File
		RA Resignation
		Dissolution / Withdrawal
		Annual Report / Reinstatement
		Cert. Copy
		Photo Copy
		Certificate of Good Standing
		Certificate of Status
		Certificate of Fictitious Name
		Corp Record Search
		Officer Search
		Fictitious Search
Signature		Fictitious Owner Search
		Vehicle Search
		Driving Record
Requested by:	(1) (2/1)	UCC 1 or 3 File
<u> </u>	<u> </u>	UCC 11 Search
Name	Date Time	UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up	Courier



RECEIVED

02 DEC -5 AN 10: 55

DIVISION OF CORR

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Jim Smith Secretary of State

December 2, 2002

CAPITAL CONNECTION

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: FANNING-SUWANEE DEVELOPMENT GROUP, LTD.

Ref. Number: W02000033790

We have received your document for FANNING-SUWANEE DEVELOPMENT GROUP, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$1493.38. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please note that we have RETAINED your \$1,493.38 payment.

The Registered Agent MUST SIGN the acceptance statement in Item 5.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6914.

Buck Kohr Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 502A00064021

RE-SUBMITPLEASE OBTAIN THE ORIGINAL
FILE DATE

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

FANNING-SUWANNEE DEVELOPMENT GRO	OUP, LTD.
(Name of Limited Partnership; must contain a suffix	such as "Limited", "Ltd.", or "Limited Partnership")
, and the same of	•
, 2700 NW 43rd Street, Suite "A"	. Gainesville, FL 32606
	Limited Partnership)
(Dames added of	± 5 2
	ES & T
Charles I. Holden, Jr.	
(Name of Registered Age	ent for Service of Process)
. 2772-S NW 43rd Street, Gainesvi	
(Florida street address	for Registered Agent)
De Jack Jack	Francisco de la constitución
Registered Agent must sign here to accept design	nation as Registered Agent for Service of Process)
2700 NW 43rd Street, Suite "A",	Gainesville, FL 32606
(Mailing Address of th	ne Limited Partnership)
TI - 1 day was a malist story in its Day	mambin in to be discolved in 19/21/2022
The latest date upon which the Limited Parti	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Name(s) of general partner(s):	Street address:
WILLIAM D. OLINGER, III	2700 NW 43rd Street, Suite "A"
	Gainesville, FL 32606
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
* ***	
Index normalties of navigens I free declare that I	(fina) have read the foresting and leave the
nder penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ontents thereof and that the facts stated herein	are true and correct.
igned this 27th day of November	, 2002
ignature of all general partners:	
ignature of an general partners.	
11:11 0 92 5	·
William Committee Committe	Constitution of the contract o
William D. Olinger, III	General Parmer
wretram n. OffmRer, Iff	
C : Do	A 150
General Partner	General Pariner
General Partner	General Partner
General Partner	General Partner

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

**	,	
The undersigned constituting all of the general pe	artners of	SE SE
FANNING-SUWANNEE DEVELOPMENT GROU	ייים אוי	是是因卫
a Florida Limited Partnership, certify:		2 M 1.4 C
The amount of capital contributions to date of the	e limited partners is	\$ 200, 840.00
		02 D SEGA TALLI
The total amount contributed and anticipated to b	e contributed by the	limited partners at this time
totals \$200,840.00		SEE O
Signed this <u>27th</u> day of <u>November</u> FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.	:	2002 FELORBA : 46
Under the penalties of perjury I (we) declare that contents thereof and that the facts stated herein a		e foregoing and know the
William DOSTE	4 • • •	
General Partner William D. Olinger, III	General Partner	
General Partner	General Partner	
General Partner	General Partner	